
X 
Abbeville County School District 

Brandi Sears 
400 Greenville St 

Abbeville, SC 29620 
bsears@acsdsc.org 

864-366-5427 
 

 X 
Aiken County Public School District 

Sal Minolfo 
1000 Brookhaven Dr 

Aiken, SC 29803 
sminolfo@acpsd.net 

803-641-2765 
 

X 
Allendale County Schools 

Becky Dukes 
3249 Allendale Fairfax Hwy 

Fairfax, SC 29827 
dukesb@acs.k12.sc.us 

803-584-4603 
 

 X 
Anderson School District 1 

Tiffany Estes 
801 N Hamilton Street 

PO Box 99 
Williamston, SC 29697 

estest@apps.anderson1.org 
864-847-7344 

 
X 

Anderson School District 2 
Teresa Phillips 

10990 Belton-Honea Path Hwy 
Honea Path, SC 29654 

tphillips@asd2.org 
864-369-7364 

 

 X 
Anderson School District 3 

David Nixon 
335 West Front Street 

PO Box 118 
Iva, SC 29655 

nixond@acsd3.org 
864-348-6196 

 
X 

Anderson School District 4 
Nichole B. Boseman 

315 East Queen Street 
Pendleton, SC 29670 

nboseman@anderson4.org 
864-403-2029 

 

 X 
Anderson School District 4 

Nicole Boseman 
902 East Queen Street 

PO Box 545 
Pendleton, SC 29670 

nboseman@anderson4.org 
864-403-2000 

 
X 

Anderson School District 5 
Henry Adair 

400 Pearman Dairy Rd 
PO Box 439 

Anderson, SC 29622 
henryadair@anderson5.net 

864-260-5000 x 10290 
 

 X 
Bamberg School District 1 

Phyllis Overstreet 
3830 Faust Street 

Bamberg, SC 29003 
poverstreet@bamberg1.net 

803-245-6645 
 



X 
Denmark-Olar School District (Bamberg 2) 

Phyllis Overstreet 
3830 Faust Street 

Bamberg, SC 29003 
poverstreet@bamberg1.net 

803-245-6645

X 
Williston School District 29 (Barnwell 29) 

Nakeisha Baxley 
12255 Main St 

Williston, SC 29853 
nbaxley@williston.k12.sc.us 

803-266-8010

X 
Beaufort County School District 

Cristin Casper 
2900 Mink Point Blvd 

PO Drawer 309 
Beaufort, SC 29902 

cristin.casper@beaufort.k12.sc.us 
843-322-2306

X
Calhoun County Public Schools 

Cinthia Wolfe 
125 Herlong Ave 

St. Matthews, SC 29135 
cjohnson@ccpsonline.net 

803-655-2631

X 
Cherokee County School District 

Lisa Blanton 
141 Twin Lake Rd 
Gaffney, SC 29342 

lisa.blanton@CHEROKEE1.ORG 
864-206-2203

X 
Blackville-Hilda School District 19 (Barnwell 19) 

Stephanie Terry 
446 Country Club Rd 
Blackville, SC 29817 

stephanie.terry@BARNWELL19.NET 
803-284-5609

X 
Barnwell 45 School District 

Rachel Wall
770 Hagood Ave 

Barnwell, SC 29812 
rwall@bsd45.net

803-541-1334

X 
Berkeley County School District 

Sharon Snyder 
109 East Main Street 

PO Box 608 
Moncks Corner, SC 29461 
snyders@bcsdschools.net 

843-899-8641

X
Charleston County School District 

Maggie Dangerfield 
75 Calhoun Street 

Charleston, SC 29401 
maggie_dangerfield@charleston.k12.sc.us 

843-937-6394

X 
Chester County School District 

Will Pickens 
509 District Office Dr 

Chester, SC 29706 
WPickensiii@chester.k12.sc.us 

803-385-6122



X 
Chesterfield County School District 

Cortney Phillips 
401 W Blvd 

Chesterfield, SC 29709 
cephillips@CHESTERFIELDSCHOOLS.ORG 

843-623-3378 
 

 X 
Clarendon School District 1 

Dean Bryant 
9297 Alex Harvin Hwy 
Summerton, SC 29148 

hsamuels@CLAR1.K12.SC.US 
803-574-2150 

 

X 
Clarendon School District 2 

Erica Murdaugh 
15 Major Drive 

PO Box 1252 
Manning, SC 29102 

emurdaugh@csd2.org 
803-435-4435 

 

 X 
Clarendon School District 3 

Tamara Alston-Hunter 
1177 Atkinson St 
PO Drawer 270 

Turbeville, SC 29162 
tamara.alston@clarendon3.org 

843-659-2188 
 

X 
Colleton County School District 

Vanessa Reed 
611 Colleton Loop 

Walterboro, SC 29488 
vreed@colleton.k12.sc.us 

843-782-4522 
 

 X 
Darlington County School District 

Lilkenya Jenkins 
120 E Smith Ave 

PO Box 1117 
Darlington, SC 29540 

lilkenya.jenkins@darlington.k12.sc.us 
843-398-5700 

 
X 

Latta School District 3 (Dillon 3) 
George Liebenrood 

205 King St 
Latta, SC 29565 

George.liebenrood@LATTAVIKINGS.COM 
843-752-7101 

 

 X 
Dillon School District 4 

Jayne Lee 
1783 Hwy 301 North 

Dillon, SC 29536 
leej@dillon.k12.sc.us 

843-774-1200 
 

X 
Dorchester School District 2 

Pat Raynor 
815 S. Main St 

Summerville, SC 29483 
praynor@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

843-873-2901 
 

 X 
Dorchester School District 4 

Nancy Britt-Stevens 
500 Ridge St 

St. George, SC 29477 
nstevens@dd4.k12.sc.us 

843-563-4535 
 



X 
Edgefield County School District 

Joshua Black 
3 Par Dr 

PO Box 608 
Edgefield, SC 29824 

jsblack@edgefield.k12.sc.us 
803-275-4601 

 

 X 
Fairfield County School District 

Leevette Malloy 
1226 US Hwy 321 Bypass S 

Winnsboro, SC 29180 
lmalloy@fairfield1.org 

803-635-4607 
 

X 
Florence County School District 1 

Gregory Hall 
319 S Irby St 

Florence, SC 29501 
ghall@fsd1.org 
843-673-1145 

 

 X 
Florence County School District 2 

Neal Vincent 
2121 S Pamplico Hwy 
Pamplico, SC 29583 

nvincent@FSD2.ORG 
843-493-2502 

 

X 
Florence County School District 3 

Kasey Feagin 
125 S Blanding St 
PO Drawer 1389 

Lake City, SC 29560 
kfeagin@fsd3.org 

843-374-8652 
 

 X 
Florence County School District 4 

Rechel Anderson 
304 Kemper St 

Timmonsville, SC 29161 
randerson@FLORENCE4.K12.SC.US 

843-346-3956 
 

X 
Florence County District 5 Schools 

Beth Snowden 
156 East Marion Street 

PO Box 98 
Johnsonville, SC 29555 
bsnowden@FSD5.ORG 

843-386-2358 
 

 X 
Georgetown County School District 

Cutina Barrineau 
2018 Church St 

Georgetown, SC 29440 
cbarrineau@gcsd.k12.sc.us 

843-436-7156 
 

X 
Greenville County Schools 

Betsy Shouse 
301 E. Camperdown Way 

PO Box 2848 
Greenville, SC 29602 

bshouse@greenville.k12.sc.us 
864-355-3888 

 

 X 
Greenwood County School District 50 

Jonathan L. Graves 
1855 Calhoun Rd 

PO Box 248 
Greenwood, SC 29648 
gravesj@gwd50.org 

864-941-5400 
 



X 
Ware Shoals School District 51 (Greenwood 51) 

Dr. Fay Sprouse 
56 S. Greenwood Ave. 
Ware Shoals, SC 29692 
fsprouse@gwd51.org 

864-456-7496 
 

 X 
Greenwood County School District 52 

Paul Spadaro 
605 Johnston Rd 

Ninety Six, SC 29666 
pspadaro@GREENWOOD52.ORG 

864-970-7509 
 

X 
Hampton County School District 

Jack Hutto 
372 Pine Street E 

PO Bx 177 
Varnville, SC 29944 
jhutto@hcsdsc.org 

803-943-4576 
 

 X 
Horry County Schools 

Ashley Gasperson 
335 Four Mile Rd 
PO Box 290005 

Conway, SC 29528 
agasperson@horrycountyschools.net 

843-488-6554 
 

X 
Jasper County School District 

Sam Whack 
10942 North Jacob Smart Blvd 

PO Box 848 
Ridgeland, SC 29936 

sam.whack@JCSD.NET 
843-489-8892 

 

 X 
Kershaw County School District 

Mary Anne Byrd 
2029 W DeKalb St 
Camden, SC 29020 

maryanne.byrd@kcsdschools.net 
803-432-8416 

 

X 
Lancaster County School District 

Angela Vaughan 
300 South Catawba St 
Lancaster, SC 29720 

Angela.Vaughan@lcsdmail.net 
803-416-8812 

 

 X 
Laurens County School District 55 

Anna Brink 
301 Hillcrest Dr. 

Laurens, SC 29360 
abrink@laurens55.org 

864-984-3568 
 

X 
Laurens County School District 56 

Brenda Schrantz 
211 North Broad St, Ste. B 

Clinton, SC 29325 
brendaschrantz@lcsd56.com 

864-938-2072 
 

 X 
Lee County School District 

Gerald Edwards 
310 Roland St 

PO Box 507 
Bishopville, SC 29010 

edwardsg@lee.k12.sc.us 
803-484-5327 

 



X 
Lexington County School District One 

Kathryn McPhail 
100 Tarrar Springs Road 

PO Box 1869 
Lexington, SC 29071 

kmcphail@lexington1.net 
803-821-1152 

 

 X 
Lexington County School District 2 

Dixon Brooks 
715 Ninth St 

West Columbia, SC 29169 
dbrooks@lex2.org 

803-381-2436 
 

X 
Lexington County School District 3 

Jeff Potts 
338 West Columbia Ave 

Batesburg, SC 29006 
jpotts@lex3.org 

803-532-4423 
 

 X 
Lexington County School District 4 

Justin Nutter 
607 East Fifth St 

Swansea, SC 29160 
jnutter@lexington4.net 

803-490-7000 
 

X 
District Five of Lexington/Richland Counties 

Amanda Taylor 
1020 Dutch Fork Rd 

Irmo, SC 29063 
attaylor@lexrich5.org 

803-476-8118 
 

 X 
Marion County School District 

Melonie Gordon 
719 N Main St 

Marion, SC 29571 
mgordon@marion.k12.sc.us 

843-423-1811 
 

X 
Marlboro County School District 

William Jorgensen 
215 Broad St 

PO Bx 947 
Bennettsville, SC 29512 

wjorgensen@marlboro.k12.sc.us 
843-479-5923 

 

 X 
McCormick County School District 

Suzanne Larsen 
815 North Mine St 

McCormick, SC 29835 
larsens@mccormick.k12.sc.us 

864-852-2435 
 

X 
School District of Newberry County 

Beth Shelton-Brooks 
3419 Main St 
PO Box 718 

Newberry, SC 29108 
bethbrooks@newberry.k12.sc.us 

803-321-2600 
 

 X 
School District of Oconee County 

Michael Thorsland 
414 South Pine Street 

Walhalla, SC 29691 
Mthorsland@sdoc.org 

864-718-5750 
 



X 
Orangeburg County School District 

Tasha Louis-Nance 
1654 Camden Road 
Holly Hill, SC 29059 

tasha.louisnance@ocsdsc.org 
803-496-3288 

 

 X 
Palmetto Unified School District 

Carmen Stone 
1735 Haviland Circle 
Columbia, SC 29210 

stone.carmen@doc.sc.gov 
803-896-1573 

 

X 
School District of Pickens County 

Darian Byrd 
1348 Griffin Mill Rd 

Easley, SC 29640 
darianbyrd@pickens.k12.sc.us 

864-397-1045 
 

 X 
Richland County School District 1 

Traci Young Cooper 
1225 Oak St, Ste. 101 
Columbia, SC 29204 

traci.cooper@richlandone.org 
803-231-6842 or 479-5259 

 

X 
Richland School District 2 

Kelli Johnson 
124 Risdon Way 

Columbia, SC 29223 
kejohnson@richland2.org 

803-738-3328 
 

 X 
Saluda County Schools 

Yolanda Moore 
404 N. Wise Rd 

Saluda, SC 29138 
ymoore@SALUDASCHOOLS.ORG 

864-445-8441 
 

X 
SC Public Charter School District 

3710 Landmark Dr., Ste. 201 
Columbia, SC 29204 

epaul@SCCHARTER.ORG 
803-734-8322 

 

 X 
SC Dept of Juvenile Justice 

Marcie Gambrell 
220 Executive Center Dr 

Columbia, SC 29212 
MACALV@scdjj.net 

803-896-7977 
 

X 
Spartanburg School District 1 

Cindy Riddle 
121 Wheeler St 

PO Box 218 
Campobello, SC 29322 

cindy.riddle@spart1.org 
864-472-2846 

 

 X 
Spartanburg School District 2 

Kim Ashby 
3231 Old Furnace Rd 
Chesnee, SC 29323 

Kim.ashby@spart2.org 
864-578-0128 

 



X 
Spartanburg School District 3 

Molly O'Dell 
3535 Clifton Glendale Road 

PO Box 267 
Glendale, SC 29346 

modell@spartanburg3.org 
864-279-6017 

 

 X 
Spartanburg School District 4 

Britt McKinney 
118 McEdco Rd 

Woodruff, SC 29388 
bmckinney@SPARTANBURG4.ORG 

864-476-3186 
 

X 
Spartanburg School District 5 

Melissa Robinette 
100 North Danzler Road 

PO Box 307 
Duncan, SC 29334 

melissa.robinette@spart5.net 
864-949-2350 

 

 X 
Spartanburg School District 6 

Donna Gutshall 
1390 Cavalier Way 
Roebuck, SC 29376 

dgutshall@spart6.org 
864-576-4212 

 

X 
Spartanburg School District 7 

Brett Vaughn 
610 Dupre Drive 

Spartanburg, SC 29307 
bvaughn@SPART7.ORG 

864-594-6194 
 

 X 
Sumter School District 

Brenda Hafner 
1345 Wilson Hall Rd 

Sumter, SC 29150 
brenda.hafner@sumterschools.net 

803-469-6900 x 103 
 

X 
Union County Schools 

Cindy Langley 
130 West Main Street 

PO Box 907 
Union, SC 29379 

clangley_UHS@UNION.K12.SC.US 
864-427-2328 

 

 X 
Williamsburg County School District 

Debbie Ipock 
500 North Academy St 

Kingstree, SC 29556 
dipock@wcsd.k12.sc.us 

843-355-5571 
 

X 
York School District 1 

Tim Cooper 
1475 East Liberty St 

PO Box 770 
York, SC 29745 

tcooper@york.k12.sc.us 
803-684-9916 

 

 X 
Clover School District (York 2) 

Bryan Dillon 
604 Bethel St 

Clover, SC 29710 
bryan.dillon@clover.k12.sc.us 

803-810-8026 
 



X 
Rock Hill Schools (York 3) 

Dr. V. Keith Wilks 
386 E Black St 

Rock Hill, SC 29730 
vwilks@rhmail.org 

803-981-2084 
 

 X 
Fort Mill Schools (York 4) 

Renee Beck 
2233 Deerfield Dr 

Fort Mill, SC 29715 
beckr@fortmillschools.org 

803-548-8469 
 

X 
 

 X 
 

X 
 

 X 
 

X 
 

 X 
 

X 
 

 X 
 


